Light as Natural as
Daylight
DaySpace
For the modern workspace lighting challenges that may inspire exciting new
concepts or rejuvenate routine patterns, DaySpace offers a distinctive approach with
the emphasis on the overall integrated look of the ceiling rather than on the
luminaire itself. DaySpace discreetly integrates into the ceiling to deliver soft and
ethereal yet brilliant environments. A luminous web or well-defined squares perched

919515813692 SP740B LED36S/840 W60L60 PSU WH 4000 K 3,800 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812987 RC740B LED25S/865 W60L60 WH 30 W
919515812989 RC740B LED25S/840 W60L60 WH 30 W
919515812990 RC740B LED30S/865 W60L60 WH 37 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515812992 RC740B LED30S/840 W60L60 WH 37 W
919515812993 RC740B LED36S/865 W60L60 WH 44 W
919515812995 RC740B LED36S/840 W60L60 WH 44 W
DaySpace
3Product family leaflet, 2025, May 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515813246 RC740B LED36S/840 W60L60 PSD WH 44 W
919515813247 RC740B LED36S/865 W60L60 PSD WH 44 W
919515813254 RC740B LED36S/857 W60L60 PSD WH 44 W
919515813255 RC740B LED25S/865 W60L60 PSD WH 30 W
919515813256 RC740B LED25S/857 W60L60 PSD WH 30 W
919515813257 RC740B LED25S/840 W60L60 PSD WH 30 W
919515813258 RC740B LED30S/865 W60L60 PSD WH 37 W
919515813259 RC740B LED30S/857 W60L60 PSD WH 37 W
919515813260 RC740B LED30S/840 W60L60 PSD WH 37 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515813684 SP740B LED25S/865 W60L60 PSU WH 30 W
919515813685 SP740B LED25S/857 W60L60 PSU WH 30 W
919515813686 SP740B LED25S/840 W60L60 PSU WH 30 W
919515813687 SP740B LED30S/865 W60L60 PSU WH 37 W
919515813688 SP740B LED30S/857 W60L60 PSU WH 37 W
919515813689 SP740B LED30S/840 W60L60 PSU WH 37 W
919515813690 SP740B LED36S/865 W60L60 PSU WH 44 W
919515813691 SP740B LED36S/857 W60L60 PSU WH 44 W
919515813692 SP740B LED36S/840 W60L60 PSU WH 44 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515812987 RC740B LED25S/865 W60L60 WH No
919515812989 RC740B LED25S/840 W60L60 WH No